D i áme t r o  máx imo  de  l a  b a n c a d a :  800mm
D i áme t r o  máx imo  s i n  e s co t e :  1000mm
D i áme t r o  s ob r e  e l  c a r r o :  5 10mm
D i s t a n c i a  e n t r e  c e n t r o s :  2000mm
D i áme t r o  d e l  h u s i l l o :  105mm
Cono  d e l  h u s i l l o :  N ° 8
Ve l o c i d a d  d e l  Hu s i l l o  ( P a so s ) :  1 2
R ango  d e  ve l o c i d a d  d e l  h u s i l l o :  30- 1400  Rpm
R ango  d e  p a so s  me t r i c o s :  1 - 14mm
Rango  d e  p a so  p u l g a d a s :  2 8-2T . P . I
R a n go  d e  av an ce  l o n g i t u d i n a l :   0 .063-
2 . 52mm
Rango  d e  av an ce  t r a n sve r s a l : 0 . 027- 1 .07mm
Reco r r i d o  max imo  de  l a  c on t r a p un t a :  1 50mm
Cono  mo r s e  d e  l a  c on t r a p un t a :  MT5
Secc i o n  d e  h t a s .  25X25MM
Mo to r  e l e c t r i c o  10HP
D imen s i o n e s  d e  l a  maqu i n a :  3365x 1340x 1490
Peso  d e  l a  maqu i n a  3000kg
MODELO :
ACCESOR IOS  INCLU IDOSESPEC I F ICAC IONES  TECN ICAS
P l a t o  d e  3  g a r r a s  u n i v e r s a l  k 1 1 - 160
P l a t o  d e  4  g a r r a s  i n d e pend i e n t e
P l a t o  d e  a r r a s t r e
L e c t o r  d i g i t a l
L u n t e a  f i j a
L u ne t a  mov i l
L ampa r a  24v
Mangue r a  r e f r i g e r a n t e
Pun t o  f i j o  y  cono  r e du c t o r
Ace i t e r a
L l a v e  p l a t o
L l a v e  t o r r e
To r r e  po r t a  h t a .  c amb i o  r a p i d o
S i s t ema  p r o t e c c i o n  d e  v i r u t a s
Bomba  y  t a n que  r e f r i g e r a n t e
CQ6280-2000
TORNO PARALELO
+569 47381483www.controlmaq.cl Wladimir.Iturra@Controlmaq.CL